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Serial Fiber Converter

RS232/485/422 to Fiber Optic Converter

Overview

Support Mulfi-serial RS232/RS485/RS422 to Fiber Optic Converter,that fransmits serial protocol over
fiber optic cable.Fiber Transmission extends serial signal up fo 120km.

Support single-mode, multimode and single fiber.The serial port inferface is terminal block connector
for field wiring

Automatically defects the signal baud rafe of the connected serial devicerange from 300bps fo
116.2Kbps baud. It also automatically adjusts fo changes in the conected device's boud during
operation without reconfiguration o inferrupption of service. Support Chassis, Wall-mounted and DIN
rail amount for quick and easy instalation.

Features

- Point-Point Transmission

- Zero-Delay automatic forwarding

- RS232/RS485/RS422 to fiber automatic baud rate detection

- Baud rate :300bps to 115.2Kbps

- Support multi-mode, single-mode and single-fiber with FC/ST/SC connectors
- Support Hot-pluggable

- Providing Chassis, Wall-mounted or DIN-Rail installation

Fc (€ - supports 1500W surge protection and 15KV ESD protection
y ms - External power supply

DIN-Rail and Wall-mounted installation

o'c +60°C

Technical Parameters Specifications

Mode Type RS232/RS485/RSA22

Profocol Asynchronous Serial

Working mode point-to-point

Baud rate 300bps to 115.2Kbps

Copper Connector Terminal Block

Fiber Connector FC as default, ST/SC optional

Transmission distance RS-232 inferface: 15 meters; RS-485/422 interface: 1200 meters

Multi-mode: 2 km; single mode: 20~120 km

LED Indicators PWR, TxD, RxD

RS-232 signal IN, OUT, GND

4-wire RS485 Signal , R+, B-, GND

2-wire RS485 Signal D+, D-, GND

RS-422 signal T+, T-, R+, R-, GND

Interface protection 1500W surge protection and 15KV ESD protection

Operating temperature 0 °C to 60 °C

Maintaining tfemperature -20°C to 85°C

Humidity 5%-95% RH

Input power 5V to 40 VDC

Dimensions ( W*D*H) 71 % 95 X 26 mm

The mind Monitoring Input : RS232/RS485/RS422
P1Z camera
Belt Monitoring

Fiber Opic Cable Link

Belt Monitoring

o
Seidl Bis; Safety Monitoring

Order Part Number

BC-3000-02  RS-232/485/422 to MMF 850nm,FC,2km

BC-3000-20  RS-232/485/422 to SMF 1310nm.FC,20 km

BC-3000-40  RS-232/485/422 to SMF 1310nm.FC,40 km

BC-3000-20T  RS-232/485/422 to Bi-di TX1310/RX1550nm,FC, 20 km, Transmitter
BC-3000-20R  RS-232/485/422 to Bi-di TX1550/RX1310nm,FC, 20 km, Receiver
BC-3000-40T  RS-232/485/422 to Bi-di TX1310/RX1550nm,FC, 40 km, Transmitter

BC-3000-40R  RS-232/485/422 to Bi-di TX1550/RX1310nm,FC, 40 km, Recsiver




